



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

992 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 375 OF 2023
993 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 392 OF 2023
994 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 33 OF 2024
995 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 47 OF 2024
996 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2024
997 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 92 OF 2024
998 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 109 OF 2024
999 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 120 OF 2024
1001 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 136 OF 2024
WITH
MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 265 OF 2023
1002 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 149 OF 2024

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 06.09.2024

P.C. :

1] Due to paucity of time, list these matters on
21.10.2024.

2] The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if
any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE**

DDC